FIRST NAME

JARED

JUSTIN

BRENDEN

CHRIS

(EXH) CHRIS

CENTRAL PENNA TRACTOR PULLERS

May 6, 2023

TRACTOR TRUCK PULL

Results for

005) 8,000 Ib 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel (SCTPA Rules).xIsm

LAST NAME CITY
BROWN WILLIAMSPORT
GORDON LOGANTON
FINCK BEAVERTOWN
LLOYD LEWISBURG
LLOYD LEWISBURG

YEAR

1998

1999

2010

2000

2000

MAKE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

<
[e]
9
m
[
TOP
SPEED
MPH

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

BLUE

WHITE

WHITE

RED

RED

VEHICLE NAME

BAD KARMA

OUTTALINE

HOMEWRECKER

FEET

324.86

315.09

275.22

37.41

11.14

FIRST ROUND HOOK FIRST ROUND
FULL PULL, HoOK
NO PULL, OR DO Final Placing

1
2
3

a4

EXHIBITION - NO POINTS,
PLACING OR PAYOUT
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